


PROFESSIONAL FEES Hours Rate

Billed 

Amount

Task 9 Lake Olympia Pkwy (seg 2) - 17201

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

Shane Cossey -                   156.60$            -                   

INSPECTOR III

James Nowlin -                   81.00$              -                   

Woodford Lusk 145.00              81.00$              11,745.00         

Woodford Lusk (OT) 37.00                121.50$            4,495.50           

DOCUMENT CONTROL

Sharon Nelson -                   75.00$              -                   

Total 182.00              16,240.50         

16,240.50         

Task 9 Lake Olympia Pkwy (seg 2) - 17201

Services from March 01, 2022 to March 31, 2022

Total Due This Invoice

DETAIL WORKSHEET

Fort Bend County 2017 Mobility Program



PROFESSIONAL FEES Hours Rate

Billed 

Amount

Task 32: Chimney Rock - 20202

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

Shane Cossey -                   156.60$            -                   

INSPECTOR III

James Nowlin -                   81.00$              -                   

Juan Melendez -                   81.00$              -                   

Woodford Lusk 9.00                  81.00$              729.00              

Woodford Lusk (OT) -                   121.50$            -                   

DOCUMENT CONTROL

Sharon Nelson -                   75.00$              -                   

Total 729.00              

729.00              

DETAIL WORKSHEET

Fort Bend County 2017 Mobility Program

Task 32: Chimney Rock - 20202

Services from March 01, 2022 to March 31, 2022

Total Due This Invoice



PROFESSIONAL FEES Hours Rate

Billed 

Amount

Fort Bend County 2017 Mobility Program

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

Shane Cossey -                   156.60$            -                   

INSPECTOR III

James Nowlin -                   81.00$              -                   

Woodford Lusk 12.00                81.00$              972.00              

Woodford Lusk (OT) -                   121.50$            -                   

DOCUMENT CONTROL

Sharon Nelson -                   75.00$              -                   

Total 972.00              

972.00              

Task 34: Voss Rd - 17404

Services from March 01, 2022 to March 31, 2022

Total Due This Invoice

DETAIL WORKSHEET

Fort Bend County 2017 Mobility Program
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